
Gotta l  ve
#WAFooty

JOIN THE
CONVERSATION

WAFOOTBALL.COM.AU

www.play.afl

register now



WANNERO ROOS AFC
Rob Fuller
0419 047 300
robfuller61@gmail.com
Wanneroo Show Grounds

WHITFORD WARRIORS AFC
Marcus Thompson
0431 073 443
marcus101@hotmail.com
MacDonald Park

YANCHEP RED HAWKS AFC
Phillip Smeeton
0408 933 108
phillip.smeeton@iinet.net.au
Oldham Reserve

WEST PERTH FOOTBALL CLUB
Heather Johnson
9300 3611
heather@falconsfc.com.au
HBF Arena

YOUTH GIRLS
Heather Johnson
9300 3611
heather@falconsfc.com.au

SENIOR (AGED 17+)
Heather Johnson
9300 3611
heather@falconsfc.com.au

#FollowOurDream      @FemaleFootyWA

WEST PERTH DISTRICT UMPIRES
Nick Blanchard
0435 582 746
umpire@falconsdistrict.com.au

WHITFORD WILDCATS
(Boys and Girls Teams Available)
Mark Whitton
0459 320 051
registrar@wjfc.org.au
MacDonald Park
  
YANCHEP REDHAWKS
Julie Davies
0405 400 455
julie_davies@internode.on.net
Oldham Reserve

NEERABUP RANGERS
Natalie Sharman
0409 404 054
cd@falconsdistrict.com.au
Peridot Park, Banksia Grove

BRIGHTON SEAHAWKS SFC
Jake Whan
0438 906 177
registrar@seahawks.com.au
Leatherback Park

ECU JETS
Trent Barron
0439 980 808
t.barron@ecujets.com.au
Windemere Park

NORTHERN WARRIORS
(Veterans)
Ryan Finnie
0423 888 342
finnie4@iinet.ent.au
Forrest Park, Padbury

OCEAN RIDGE AFC
Jadyn Collins
0417 195 105
jadyncollins@hotmail.com
Heathridge Park

QUINNS DISTRICTS AFC
Kym Dunbar
0431 408 535
kimmbo_66@hotmail.com
Ridgewood Park

BRIGHTON SEAHAWKS
(Boys and Girls Teams Available)
Michelle Hyland
0450 546 054
missmhyland@gmail.com
Kingsbridge Reserve

EDGEWATER WOODVALE EAGLES
Joya Marafioti
0438 367 417
Registrar.ewjfc@gmail.com
Emerald Park

JOONDALUP KINROSS JETS
(Boys and Girls teams available)
Lorraine Elliot
0450 013 320
registrar@jetsjfc.com.au
Windemere Park
 
OCEAN RIDGE SHARKS
(Boys and Girls Teams Available)
Marna Oskam
0408 122 989
registrar@orjfc.com.au
Heathridge Park

QUINNS BULLS
(Boys and Girls Teams Available)
Heidi Halliday
0412 396 402
registrar@quinnsbulls.com
Anthony Waring Reserve

WANNEROO ROOS
(Boys and Girls Teams Available)
Michelle Willcocks
0419 922 124
mkw76@bigpond.com
Wanneroo Show Grounds
 

Junior

WEST PERTH DISTRICT
Football Development
Graham Mills
0409 084 483
gmills@wafc.com.au

Umpire

Senior
Female

It’s time to JOIN THE TEAM! Visit www.play.afl
to find your local club today or 

contact your local Football Development Officer:


